POLICE OFFICER STANDARDS & TRAINING

CONNECTICy "X
S

AGENCY

AGENCY TWO-WEEK FILE REVIEW ONSITE DATE NOTICE |[FILE REVIEW 2025 ONSITE 2025

LEDYARD First Monday in November First Tuesday in January October 11/4/24-11/15/24 1/7/2025
AMTRAK First Monday in November First Wednesday in January October 11/4/24-11/15/24 1/1/2025
DEEP RIVER First Monday in November First Thursday in January October 11/4/24-11/15/24 1/2/2025
SOUTH.WINDSOR First Monday in November First Friday in January October 11/4/24-11/15/24 1/3/2025
TORRINGTON Third Monday in November Second Tuesday in January October 11/11/24-11/22/24 1/14/2025
AVON Second Monday in November Second Wednesday in January October 11/11/24-11/22/24 1/8/2025
CT COLLEGE Second Monday in November Second Thursday in January October 11/11/24-11/22/24 1/9/2025
EASTERN Third Monday in November Third Tuesday in January October 11/18/24-11/29/24 1/21/2025
SOUTHERN Third Monday in November Third Wednesday in January ~ October 11/18/24-11/29/24 1/15/2025
CHESHIRE Third Monday in November Third Thursday in January October 11/18/24-11/29/24 1/16/2025
UCONN Third Monday in November Third Friday in January October 11/18/24-11/29/24 1/17/2025
MONTVILLE Fourth Monday in November Fourth Monday in January October 11/25/24-12/6/24 1/28/2025
BERLIN Fourth Monday in November Fourth Wednesday in January October 11/25/24-12/6/24 1/22/2025
DMV Fourth Monday in November Fourth Thursday in January October 11/25/24-12/6/24 1/23/2025
ENCON First Monday in December First Tuesday February Novembe 12/2/24-12/13/24 2/4/2025
NEW LONDON First Monday in December First Wednesday February Novembe 12/2/24-12/13/24 2/5/2025




WILTON

BETHYL (PAPER)
BLOOMFIELD
PLAINVILLE
WETHERSFIELD

REGIONAL WATER
WINDSOR LOCKS
WATERFORD

BRANFORD

NEW BRITAIN
GROTON CITY
WILLIMANTIC

BRISTOL
CCsu
PLAINFIELD
WINCHESTER

WASHINGTON
CLINTON

BRIDGEWATER (PAPER)

MTA
COLCHESTER
STATE CAPITOL

REDDING
CSP

First Monday in December

Second Monday in December
Second Monday in December
Second Monday in December
Second Monday in December

Third Monday in December
Third Monday in December
Third Monday in December

Fourth Monday in December
Fourth Monday in December
Fourth Monday in December
Fourth Monday in December

First Monday January
First Monday January
First Monday January
First Monday January

Second Monday January
Second Monday January
Second Monday January

Third Monday January
Third Monday January
Third Monday January

Fourth Monday January
Fourth Monday January

First Thursday February

Second Tuesday February
Second Wedneday February
Second Thursday February
Second Friday February

Third Tuesday February
Third Wednesday February
Third Thursday February

Fourth Tuesday February
Fourth Wednesday February
Fourth Thursday February
Fourth Friday in February

First Tuesday March
First Wednesday March
First Thursday March
First Friday in March

Second Tuedsay March
Second Wedneday March
Second Thursday March

Third Tuesday March
Third Wednesday March
Third Thursday March

Fourth Tuesday March
Fourth Wednesday March

Novembe 12/2/24-12/13/24

Novembe 12/9/24-12/20/24
Novembe 12/9/24-12/20/24
Novembe 12/9/24-12/20/24
Novembe 12/9/24-12/20/24

Novembe 12/16/24-12/27/24
Novembe 12/16/24-12/27/24
Novembe 12/16/24-12/27/24

Novembe 12/23/24-1/3/25
Novembe 12/23/24-1/3/25
Novembe 12/23/24-1/3/25
Novembe 12/23/24-1/3/25

Decembe 1/6/25-1/17/25
Decembe 1/6/25-1/17/25
Decembe 1/6/25-1/17/25
Decembe 1/6/25-1/17/25

Decembe 1/13/25-1/24/25
Decembe 1/13/25-1/24/25
Decembe 1/13/25-1/24/25

Decembe 1/20/25-1/31/25
Decembe 1/20/25-1/31/25
Decembe 1/20/25-1/31/25

Decembe 1/27/25-2/7/25
Decembe 1/27/25-2/7/25

2/6/2025

2/11/2025
2/12/2025
2/13/2025
2/14/2025

2/18/2025
2/19/2025
2/20/2025

2/25/2025
2/26/2025
2/27/2025
2/28/2025

3/4/2025
3/5/2025
3/6/2025
3/7/2025

3/11/2025
3/12/2025
3/13/2025

3/18/2025
3/19/2025
3/20/2025

3/25/2025
3/26/2025



SOUTHBURY

MERIDEN
WEST HAVEN
WATERTOWN

BRIDGEPORT
WEST HARTFORD
OLD LYME

SOMERS (PAPER)
EAST LYME
STAFFORD (PAPER)

PUTNAM
CT AIRPORT (PAPER)
STONINGTON

STAMFORD
BROOKEFIELD
BURLINGTON

WESTON
RIDGEFIELD
DRS

SOUTHINGTON
COVENTRY
BETHANY

WESTERN CT STATE

Fourth Monday January

First Monday February
First Monday February
First Monday February

Second Monday February
Second Monday February
Second Monday February

Third Monday February
Third Monday February
Third Monday February

Fourth Monday February
Fourth Monday February
Fourth Monday February

First Monday March
First Monday March
First Monday March

Second Monday March
Second Monday March
Second Monday March

Third Monday March
Third Monday March
Third Monday March

Fourth Monday March

Fourth Thursday March

First Tuesday April
First Wednesday April
First Thursday April

Second Tuedsay April
Second Wedneday April
Second Thursday April

Third Tuesday April
Third Wednesday April
Third Thursday April

Fourth Tuesday April
Fourth Wednesday April
Fourth Thursday April

First Tuesday in May

First Wednesay in May
First Thursday in May

Second Tuesday in May

Second Wednesday in May

Second Thursday in May
Third Tuesday in May
Third Wedneday in May
Third Thursday in May

Fourth Tuesday in May

Decembe 1/27/25-2/7/25

January 2/3/25-2/14/25
January 2/3/25-2/14/25
January 2/3/25-2/14/25

January 2/10/25-2/21/25
January 2/10/25-2/21/25
January 2/10/25-2/21/25

January 2/17/25-2/28/25
January 2/17/25-2/28/25
January 2/17/25-2/28/25

January 2/24/25-3/7/25
January 2/24/25-3/7/25
January 2/24/25-3/7/25

February 3/3/25-3/14/25
February 3/3/25-3/14/25
February 3/3/25-3/14/25

February 3/10/25-3/21/25
February 3/10/25-3/21/25
February 3/10/25-3/21/25

February 3/17/25-3/28/25
February 3/17/25-3/28/25
February 3/17/25-3/28/25

February 3/24/25-4/4/25

3/27/2025

4/1/2025
4/2/2025
4/3/2025

4/8/2025
4/9/2025
4/10/2025

4/15/2025
4/16/2025
4/17/2025

4/22/2025
4/23/2025
4/24/2025

5/6/2025
5/7/2025
5/1/2025

5/13/2025
5/14/2025
5/8/2025

5/20/2025
5/21/2025
5/15/2025

5/27/2025



EAST HARTFORD
WINDSOR

HEBRON
WALLINGFORD
YALE

DARIEN
EAST HAVEN
EASTON

WOODBURY
ENFIELD
NEWINGTON

FARMINGTON
DCF (PAPER)
GROTON TOWN

KILLINGLY
EAST WINDSOR
GLASTONBURY

WESTPORT
ROXBURY (PAPER)
MOHEGAN

NORTH BRANFORD
FAIRFIELD
ANSONIA

NAUGATUCK

Fourth Monday March
Fourth Monday March

First Monday April
First Monday April
First Monday April

Second Monday April
Second Monday April
Second Monday April

Third Monday April
Third Monday April
Third Monday April

Fourth Monday April
Fourth Monday April
Fourth Monday April

First Monday May
First Monday May
First Monday May

Second Monday May
Second Monday May
Second Monday May

Third Monday May
Third Monday May
Third Monday May

Fourth Monday May

Fourth Wednesday in May
Fourth Thursday in May

First Tuesday in June
First Wednesday in June
First Thursday in June

Second Tuesday in June
Second Wednesday in June
Second Thursday in June

Third Tuesday June
Third Wednesday June
Third Thursday June

Fourth Tuesday June
Fourth Wednesday June
Fourth Thursday June

First Tuesday in July
First Wednesday in July
First Thursday in July

Second Tuesday in July
Second Wednesday in July
Second Thursday in July

Third Tuesday July
Third Wednesday July
Third Thursday July

Fourth Tuesday July

February 3/24/25-4/4/25
February 3/24/25-4/4/25

March 4/7/25-4/18/25
March  4/7/25-4/18/25
March 4/7/25-4/18/25

March  4/14/25-4/25/25
March  4/14/25-4/25/25
March  4/14/25-4/25/25

March  4/21/25-5/2/25
March  4/21/25-5/2/25
March  4/21/25-5/2/25

March 4/28/25-5/9/25
March  4/28/25-5/9/25
March 4/28/25-5/9/25

April 5/5/25-5/16/25
April 5/5/25-5/16/25
April 5/5/25-5/16/25
April 5/12/25-5/23/25
April 5/12/25-5/23/25
April 5/12/25-5/23/25
April 5/19/25-5/30/25
April 5/19/25-5/30/25
April 5/19/25-5/30/25
April 5/26/25-6/6/25

5/28/2025
5/22/2025

6/3/2025
6/4/2025
6/5/2025

6/10/2025
6/11/2025
6/12/2025

6/17/2025
6/18/2025
6/19/2025

6/24/2025
6/25/2025
6/26/2025

7/1/2025
7/2/2025
7/3/2025

7/8/2025
7/9/2025
7/10/2025

7/15/2025
7/16/2025
7/17/2025

7/22/2025



DCP GAMING
WOLCOTT

CANTON
ESSEX
TOLLAND (PAPER)

UNH
WATERBURY
MIDDLEBURY

SHELTON
BEACON FALLS
WOODBRIDGE

Fourth Monday May
Fourth Monday May

First Monday June
First Monday June
First Monday June

Second Monday June
Second Monday June
Second Monday June

Third Monday June
Third Monday June
Third Monday June

MARLBOROUGH (PAPER) Fourth Monday June

SUFFIELD
EAST HAMPTON

BARKHAMSTED (PAPER)

GRANBY
GUILFORD

BETHLEHAM (PAPER)
ORANGE
ELLINGTON

NEW HARTFORD
PROSPECT
DANBURY

EAST GRANBY

Fourth Monday June
Fourth Monday June

First Monday July
First Monday July
First Monday July

Second Monday July
Second Monday July
Second Monday July

Third Monday July
Third Monday July
Third Monday July

Fourth Monday July

Fourth Wednesday July
Fourth Thursday July

First Tuesday in August
First Wednesday in August
First Thursday in August

Second Tuesday in August
Second Wednesday in August
Second Thursday in August

Third Tuesday August
Third Wednesday August
Third Thursday August

Fourth Tuesday August
Fourth Wednesday August
Fourth Thursday August

First Tuesday September
First Wednesday September
First Thursday September

Second Tuesday September

Second Wednesday September
Second Thursday in September

Third Tuesday September
Third Wednesday September
Third Thursday September

Fourth Tuesday September

June
June
June

June
June
June

June
June

June

June

5/26/25-6/6/25
5/26/25-6/6/25

6/2/25-6/13/25
6/2/25-6/13/25
6/2/25-6/13/25

6/9/25-6/20/25
6/9/25-6/20/25
6/9/25-6/20/25

6/16/25-6/27/25
6/16/25-6/27/25
6/16/25-6/27/25

6/23/25-7/4/2025
6/23/25-7/4/2025
6/23/25-7/4/2025

7/7/25-7/18/25
7/7/25-7/18/25
7/7/25-7/18/25

7/14/25-7/25/25
7/14/25-7/25/25
7/14/25-7/25/25

7/21/25-8/1/2025
7/21/25-8/1/2025
7/21/25-8/1/2025

7/28/25-8/8/25

7/23/2025
7/24/2025

8/5/2025
8/6/2025
8/7/2025

8/12/2025
8/13/2025
8/14/2025

8/19/2025
8/20/2025
8/21/2025

8/26/2025
8/27/2025
8/28/2025

9/2/2025
9/3/2025
9/4/2025

9/9/2025
9/10/2025
9/11/2025

9/16/2025
9/17/2025
9/18/2025

9/23/2025



HARTFORD
STRATFORD

GREENWICH
MADISON
DMHAS

MASHANTUCKET
MANCHESTER
WESTBROOK

PORTLAND
MIDDLETOWN
LEBANON (PAPER)

NORWICH
HAMDEN
OLD SAYBROOK

NEW FAIRFIELD
MILFORD
THOMASTON

NEW HAVEN
NEW CANAAN
NORTH HAVEN

NORWALK
VERNON
PLYMOUTH

CHESTER

Fourth Monday July
Fourth Monday July

First Monday August
First Monday August
First Monday August

Second Monday August
Second Monday August
Second Monday August

Third Monday August
Third Monday August
Third Monday August

Fourth Monday August
Fourth Monday August
Fourth Monday August

First Monday September
First Monday September
Third Monday August

Second Monday September
Second Monday September
Second Monday September

Third Monday September
Third Monday September
Third Monday September

Fourth Monday September

Fourth Wednesday September June

Fourth Thursday September

First Tuesday October
First Wednesday October
First Thursday October

Second Tuesday October
Second Wednesday October
Second Thursday October

Third Tuesday October
Third Wednesday October
Third Thursday October

Fourth Tuesday October
Fourth Wednesday October
Fourth Thursday October

First Tuesday November
First Wednesday November

First Thursday October

Second Tuesday November

Second Wednesday November

Second Thursday November
Third Tuesday November
Third Wednesday November
Third Thursday November

Fourth Tuesday November

June

July
July
July

July
July
July

July
July
July

July
July
July

August
August
August

August
August
August

August
August
August

August

7/28/25-8/8/25
7/28/25-8/8/25

8/4/25-8/15/25
8/4/25-8/15/25
8/4/25-8/15/25

8/11/25-8/22/25
8/11/25-8/22/25
8/11/25-8/22/25

8/18/25-8/29/25
8/18/25-8/29/25
8/18/25-8/29/25

8/25/25-9/5/25
8/25/25-9/5/25
8/25/25-9/5/25

9/1/25-9/12/25
9/1/25-9/12/25
09/01/25-09/12/25

9/8/25-9/19/25
9/8/25-9/19/25
9/8/25-9/19/25

9/15/25-9/26/25
9/15/25-9/26/25
9/15/25-9/26/25

9/22/25-10/3/25

9/24/2025
9/25/2025

10/7/2025
10/1/2025
10/2/2025

10/14/2025
10/8/2025
10/9/2025

10/21/2025
10/15/2025
11/6/2025

10/28/2025
10/22/2025
10/23/2025

11/4/2025
11/5/2025
10/16/2025

11/11/2025
11/12/2025
11/13/2025

11/18/2025
11/19/2025
11/20/2025

11/25/2025



MDC
ROCKY HILL

NEWTOWN
OXFORD
CROMWELL

SEYMOUR
TRUMBULL

Fourth Monday September
Fourth Monday September

First Monday October
First Monday October
First Monday October

Second Monday October
Second Monday October

DSS CAPIAS UNIT (PAPER Second Monday October

DERBY
MONROE

GROTON LONG POINT

NEW MILFORD

SIMSBURY

EAST HADDAM

Third Monday October
Third Monday October
Third Monday October

Fourth Monday October
Fourth Monday October
Fourth Monday October

Fourth Wednesday November August 9/22/25-10/3/25

Fourth Thursday November
First Tuesday December
First Wednesday December

First Thursday December

Second Tuesday December

Second Wednesday December

Second Thursday December

Third Tuesday December
Third Wednesday December
Third Thursday December

Fourth Tuesday December
Fourth Wednesday December
Fourth Thursday December

August  9/22/25-10/3/25

Septembe 10/6/25-10/17/25
Septembe 10/6/25-10/17/25
Septembe 10/6/25-10/17/25

Septembe 10/13/25-10/24/25
Septembe 10/13/25-10/24/25
Septembe 10/13/25-10/24/25

Septembe 10/20/25-10/31/25
Septembe 10/20/25-10/31/25
Septembe 10/20/25-10/31/25

Septembe 10/27/25-11/7/25
Septembe 10/27/25-11/7/25
Septembe 10/27/25-11/7/25

11/26/2025
11/27/2025

12/2/2025
12/3/2025
12/4/2025

12/9/2025
12/10/2025
12/11/2025

12/16/2025
12/17/2025
12/18/2025

12/23/2025
12/24/2025
12/25/2025
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