

DEPARTMENT OF EMERGENCY SERVICES & PUBLIC PROTECTION



POLICE OFFICER STANDARDS & TRAINING

			AGENCY		
AGENCY	TWO-WEEK FILE REVIEW	ONSITE DATE	NOTICE	FILE REVIEW 2025	ONSITE 2025
LEDYARD	First Monday in November	First Tuesday in January	October	11/4/24-11/15/24	1/7/2025
AMTRAK	First Monday in November	First Wednesday in January	October	11/4/24-11/15/24	1/1/2025
DEEP RIVER	First Monday in November	First Thursday in January	October	11/4/24-11/15/24	1/2/2025
SOUTH WINDSOR	First Monday in November	First Friday in January	October	11/4/24-11/15/24	1/3/2025
TORRINGTON	Third Mary day in Mary and a second	Considerable Solonia	0.1.1	44/44/24 44/22/24	4 /4 4 /2025
TORRINGTON	Third Monday in November	Second Tuesday in January	October	11/11/24-11/22/24	1/14/2025
AVON	Second Monday in November	Second Wednesday in January	October	11/11/24-11/22/24	1/8/2025
CT COLLEGE	Second Monday in November	Second Thursday in January	October	11/11/24-11/22/24	1/9/2025
EASTERN	Third Monday in November	Third Tuesday in January	October	11/18/24-11/29/24	1/21/2025
SOUTHERN	Third Monday in November	Third Wednesday in January	October	11/18/24-11/29/24	1/15/2025
CHESHIRE	Third Monday in November	Third Thursday in January	October	11/18/24-11/29/24	1/16/2025
UCONN	Third Monday in November	Third Friday in January	October	11/18/24-11/29/24	1/17/2025
MONTVILLE	Fourth Monday in November	Fourth Monday in January	October	11/25/24-12/6/24	1/28/2025
BERLIN	Fourth Monday in November	Fourth Wednesday in January	October	11/25/24-12/6/24	1/22/2025
DMV	Fourth Monday in November	Fourth Thursday in January	October	11/25/24-12/6/24	1/23/2025
	•				
ENCON	First Monday in December	First Tuesday February	Novembe	2 12/2/24-12/13/24	2/4/2025
NEW LONDON	First Monday in December	First Wednesday February	Novembe	2 12/2/24-12/13/24	2/5/2025

WILTON	First Monday in December	First Thursday February	Novembe 12/2/24-12/13/24	2/6/2025
BETHYL (PAPER)	Second Monday in December	Second Tuesday February	Novembe 12/9/24-12/20/24	2/11/2025
BLOOMFIELD	Second Monday in December	Second Wedneday February	Novembe 12/9/24-12/20/24	2/12/2025
PLAINVILLE	Second Monday in December	Second Thursday February	Novembe 12/9/24-12/20/24	2/13/2025
WETHERSFIELD	Second Monday in December	Second Friday February	Novembe 12/9/24-12/20/24	2/14/2025
REGIONAL WATER	Third Monday in December	Third Tuesday February	Novembe 12/16/24-12/27/24	2/18/2025
WINDSOR LOCKS	Third Monday in December	Third Wednesday February	Novembe 12/16/24-12/27/24	2/19/2025
WATERFORD	Third Monday in December	Third Thursday February	Novembe 12/16/24-12/27/24	2/20/2025
BRANFORD	Fourth Monday in December	Fourth Tuesday February	Novembe 12/23/24-1/3/25	2/25/2025
NEW BRITAIN	Fourth Monday in December	Fourth Wednesday February	Novembe 12/23/24-1/3/25	2/26/2025
GROTON CITY	Fourth Monday in December	Fourth Thursday February	Novembe 12/23/24-1/3/25	2/27/2025
WILLIMANTIC	Fourth Monday in December	Fourth Friday in February	Novembe 12/23/24-1/3/25	2/28/2025
BRISTOL	First Monday January	First Tuesday March	Decembe 1/6/25-1/17/25	3/4/2025
CCSU	First Monday January	First Wednesday March	Decembe 1/6/25-1/17/25	3/5/2025
PLAINFIELD	First Monday January	First Thursday March	Decembe 1/6/25-1/17/25	3/6/2025
WINCHESTER	First Monday January	First Friday in March	Decembe 1/6/25-1/17/25	3/7/2025
WASHINGTON	Second Monday January	Second Tuedsay March	Decembe 1/13/25-1/24/25	3/11/2025
CLINTON	Second Monday January	Second Wedneday March	Decembe 1/13/25-1/24/25	3/11/2025
BRIDGEWATER (PAPER)	Second Monday January	Second Thursday March	Decembe 1/13/25-1/24/25	3/12/2025
BRIDGEWATER (FAFER)	Second Monday January	Second marsday March	December 1/13/23-1/24/23	3/13/2023
MTA	Third Monday January	Third Tuesday March	Decembe 1/20/25-1/31/25	3/18/2025
COLCHESTER	Third Monday January	Third Wednesday March	Decembe 1/20/25-1/31/25	3/19/2025
STATE CAPITOL	Third Monday January	Third Thursday March	Decembe 1/20/25-1/31/25	3/20/2025
REDDING	Fourth Monday January	Fourth Tuesday March	Decembe 1/27/25-2/7/25	3/25/2025
CSP	Fourth Monday January	Fourth Wednesday March	Decembe 1/27/25-2/7/25	3/25/2025
C51	i Gartii Monday January	Tourist Weathersday Water	December 1/2//25-2///25	3/ 20/ 2023

SOUTHBURY	Fourth Monday January	Fourth Thursday March	Decembe 1/27/25-2/7/25	3/27/2025
MERIDEN	First Monday February	First Tuesday April	January 2/3/25-2/14/25	4/1/2025
WEST HAVEN	First Monday February	First Wednesday April	January 2/3/25-2/14/25	4/2/2025
WATERTOWN	First Monday February	First Thursday April	January 2/3/25-2/14/25	4/3/2025
BRIDGEPORT	Second Monday February	Second Tuedsay April	January 2/10/25-2/21/25	4/8/2025
WEST HARTFORD	Second Monday February	Second Wedneday April	January 2/10/25-2/21/25	4/9/2025
OLD LYME	Second Monday February	Second Thursday April	January 2/10/25-2/21/25	4/10/2025
SOMERS (PAPER)	Third Monday February	Third Tuesday April	January 2/17/25-2/28/25	4/15/2025
EAST LYME	Third Monday February	Third Wednesday April	January 2/17/25-2/28/25	4/16/2025
STAFFORD (PAPER)	Third Monday February	Third Thursday April	January 2/17/25-2/28/25	4/17/2025
PUTNAM	Fourth Monday February	Fourth Tuesday April	January 2/24/25-3/7/25	4/22/2025
CT AIRPORT (PAPER)	Fourth Monday February	Fourth Wednesday April	January 2/24/25-3/7/25	4/23/2025
STONINGTON	Fourth Monday February	Fourth Thursday April	January 2/24/25-3/7/25	4/24/2025
STAMFORD	First Monday March	First Tuesday in May	February 3/3/25-3/14/25	5/6/2025
BROOKFIELD	First Monday March	First Wednesay in May	February 3/3/25-3/14/25	5/7/2025
BURLINGTON	First Monday March	First Thursday in May	February 3/3/25-3/14/25	5/1/2025
			- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	- / - /
WESTON	Second Monday March	Second Tuesday in May	February 3/10/25-3/21/25	5/13/2025
RIDGEFIELD	Second Monday March	Second Wednesday in May	February 3/10/25-3/21/25	5/14/2025
DRS	Second Monday March	Second Thursday in May	February 3/10/25-3/21/25	5/8/2025
			- 1	= /0.0 /0.00=
SOUTHINGTON	Third Monday March	Third Tuesday in May	February 3/17/25-3/28/25	5/20/2025
COVENTRY	Third Monday March	Third Wedneday in May	February 3/17/25-3/28/25	5/21/2025
BETHANY	Third Monday March	Third Thursday in May	February 3/17/25-3/28/25	5/15/2025
MESTERN OF STATE	Established Section	For all Found 1 and	5.h	F /27 /222F
WESTERN CT STATE	Fourth Monday March	Fourth Tuesday in May	February 3/24/25-4/4/25	5/27/2025

EAST HARTFORD	Fourth Monday March	Fourth Wednesday in May	February	3/24/25-4/4/25	5/28/2025
WINDSOR	Fourth Monday March	Fourth Thursday in May	February	3/24/25-4/4/25	5/22/2025
HEBRON	First Monday April	First Tuesday in June	March	4/7/25-4/18/25	6/3/2025
WALLINGFORD	First Monday April	First Wednesday in June	March	4/7/25-4/18/25	6/4/2025
YALE	First Monday April	First Thursday in June	March	4/7/25-4/18/25	6/5/2025
DARIEN	Second Monday April	Second Tuesday in June	March	4/14/25-4/25/25	6/10/2025
EAST HAVEN	Second Monday April	Second Wednesday in June	March	4/14/25-4/25/25	6/11/2025
EASTON	Second Monday April	Second Thursday in June	March	4/14/25-4/25/25	6/12/2025
				. /0 . /0 = = /0 /0 =	6/47/0007
WOODBURY	Third Monday April	Third Tuesday June	March	4/21/25-5/2/25	6/17/2025
ENFIELD	Third Monday April	Third Wednesday June	March	4/21/25-5/2/25	6/18/2025
NEWINGTON	Third Monday April	Third Thursday June	March	4/21/25-5/2/25	6/19/2025
FARMINGTON	Fourth Monday April	Fourth Tuesday June	March	4/28/25-5/9/25	6/24/2025
DCF (PAPER)	Fourth Monday April	Fourth Wednesday June	March	4/28/25-5/9/25	6/25/2025
GROTON TOWN	Fourth Monday April	Fourth Thursday June	March	4/28/25-5/9/25	6/26/2025
KILLINGLY	First Monday May	First Tuesday in July	April	5/5/25-5/16/25	7/1/2025
EAST WINDSOR	First Monday May	First Wednesday in July	April	5/5/25-5/16/25	7/2/2025
GLASTONBURY	First Monday May	First Thursday in July	April	5/5/25-5/16/25	7/3/2025
WESTPORT	Second Monday May	Second Tuesday in July	April	5/12/25-5/23/25	7/8/2025
ROXBURY (PAPER)	Second Monday May	Second Wednesday in July	April	5/12/25-5/23/25	7/9/2025
MOHEGAN	Second Monday May	Second Thursday in July	April	5/12/25-5/23/25	7/10/2025
	second menda, ma,	Second marsday madi,	7.0	3/12/23 3/23/23	,, 10, 2023
NORTH BRANFORD	Third Monday May	Third Tuesday July	April	5/19/25-5/30/25	7/15/2025
FAIRFIELD	Third Monday May	Third Wednesday July	April	5/19/25-5/30/25	7/16/2025
ANSONIA	Third Monday May	Third Thursday July	April	5/19/25-5/30/25	7/17/2025
NAUGATUCK	Fourth Monday May	Fourth Tuesday July	April	5/26/25-6/6/25	7/22/2025

DCP GAMING	Fourth Monday May	Fourth Wednesday July	April	5/26/25-6/6/25	7/23/2025
WOLCOTT	Fourth Monday May	Fourth Thursday July	April	5/26/25-6/6/25	7/24/2025
CANTON	First Monday June	First Tuesday in August	May	6/2/25-6/13/25	8/5/2025
ESSEX	First Monday June	First Wednesday in August	May	6/2/25-6/13/25	8/6/2025
TOLLAND (PAPER)	First Monday June	First Thursday in August	May	6/2/25-6/13/25	8/7/2025
UNH	Second Monday June	Second Tuesday in August	May	6/9/25-6/20/25	8/12/2025
WATERBURY	Second Monday June	Second Wednesday in August	May	6/9/25-6/20/25	8/13/2025
MIDDLEBURY	Second Monday June	Second Thursday in August	May	6/9/25-6/20/25	8/14/2025
SHELTON	Third Monday June	Third Tuesday August	May	6/16/25-6/27/25	8/19/2025
BEACON FALLS	Third Monday June	Third Wednesday August	May	6/16/25-6/27/25	8/20/2025
WOODBRIDGE	Third Monday June	Third Thursday August	May	6/16/25-6/27/25	8/21/2025
				- 1 1 1 - 1	- 1 1
MARLBOROUGH (PAPER	•	Fourth Tuesday August	May	6/23/25-7/4/2025	8/26/2025
SUFFIELD	Fourth Monday June	Fourth Wednesday August	May	6/23/25-7/4/2025	8/27/2025
EAST HAMPTON	Fourth Monday June	Fourth Thursday August	May	6/23/25-7/4/2025	8/28/2025
				- /- /0 /40/0-	0.10.10.00=
BARKHAMSTED (PAPER)	• •	First Tuesday September	June	7/7/25-7/18/25	9/2/2025
GRANBY	First Monday July	First Wednesday September	June	7/7/25-7/18/25	9/3/2025
GUILFORD	First Monday July	First Thursday September	June	7/7/25-7/18/25	9/4/2025
	Cooped Manday July	Consider Tuesday Courtoushou	luna	7/44/25 7/25/25	0/0/2025
BETHLEHAM (PAPER)	Second Monday July	Second Tuesday September	June	7/14/25-7/25/25	9/9/2025
ORANGE	Second Monday July	Second Wednesday September		7/14/25-7/25/25	9/10/2025
ELLINGTON	Second Monday July	Second Thursday in September	June	7/14/25-7/25/25	9/11/2025
NEW HARTFORD	Third Monday July	Third Tuesday September	June	7/21/25-8/1/2025	9/16/2025
PROSPECT	Third Monday July	Third Wednesday September	June	7/21/25-8/1/2025	9/17/2025
DANBURY	Third Monday July	Third Thursday September	June	7/21/25-8/1/2025	9/18/2025
D. MIDOM	Time Worlday July	Time Thatsaay September	Julic	,,21,23 0,1,2023	5, 10, 2025
EAST GRANBY	Fourth Monday July	Fourth Tuesday September	June	7/28/25-8/8/25	9/23/2025
				, -,,	-, -,

HARTFORD STRATFORD	Fourth Monday July Fourth Monday July	Fourth Wednesday September Fourth Thursday September	June June	7/28/25-8/8/25 7/28/25-8/8/25	9/24/2025 9/25/2025
GREENWICH	First Monday August	First Tuesday October	July	8/4/25-8/15/25	10/7/2025
MADISON	First Monday August	First Wednesday October	July	8/4/25-8/15/25	10/1/2025
DMHAS	First Monday August	First Thursday October	July	8/4/25-8/15/25	10/2/2025
MASHANTUCKET	Second Monday August	Second Tuesday October	July	8/11/25-8/22/25	10/14/2025
MANCHESTER	Second Monday August	Second Wednesday October	July	8/11/25-8/22/25	10/8/2025
WESTBROOK	Second Monday August	Second Thursday October	July	8/11/25-8/22/25	10/9/2025
PORTLAND	Third Monday August	Third Tuesday October	July	8/18/25-8/29/25	10/21/2025
MIDDLETOWN	Third Monday August Third Monday August	Third Wednesday October	July	8/18/25-8/29/25	10/21/2025
LEBANON (PAPER)	Third Monday August	Third Thursday October	July	8/18/25-8/29/25	11/6/2025
,	,	•	·		
NORWICH	Fourth Monday August	Fourth Tuesday October	July	8/25/25-9/5/25	10/28/2025
HAMDEN	Fourth Monday August	Fourth Wednesday October	July	8/25/25-9/5/25	10/22/2025
OLD SAYBROOK	Fourth Monday August	Fourth Thursday October	July	8/25/25-9/5/25	10/23/2025
NEW FAIRFIELD	First Monday September	First Tuesday November	August	9/1/25-9/12/25	11/4/2025
MILFORD	First Monday September	First Wednesday November	August	9/1/25-9/12/25	11/5/2025
THOMASTON	Third Monday August	First Thursday October	August	09/01/25-09/12/25	10/16/2025
NEW HAVEN	Second Monday September	Second Tuesday November	August	9/8/25-9/19/25	11/11/2025
NEW CANAAN	Second Monday September	Second Wednesday November	•	9/8/25-9/19/25	11/12/2025
NORTH HAVEN	Second Monday September	Second Thursday November	August	9/8/25-9/19/25	11/13/2025
NORWALK	Third Monday September	Third Tuesday November	August	9/15/25-9/26/25	11/18/2025
VERNON	Third Monday September	Third Wednesday November	August	9/15/25-9/26/25	11/19/2025
PLYMOUTH	Third Monday September	Third Thursday November	August	9/15/25-9/26/25	11/20/2025
CHESTER	Fourth Monday September	Fourth Tuesday November	August	9/22/25-10/3/25	11/25/2025

MDC	Fourth Monday September	Fourth Wednesday November	August 9/22/25-10/3/25	11/26/2025
ROCKY HILL	Fourth Monday September	Fourth Thursday November	August 9/22/25-10/3/25	11/27/2025
NEWTOWN	First Monday October	First Tuesday December	Septembε 10/6/25-10/17/25	12/2/2025
OXFORD	First Monday October	First Wednesday December	Septembε 10/6/25-10/17/25	12/3/2025
CROMWELL	First Monday October	First Thursday December	Septembε 10/6/25-10/17/25	12/4/2025
SEYMOUR	Second Monday October	Second Tuesday December	Septembε 10/13/25-10/24/25	12/9/2025
TRUMBULL	Second Monday October	Second Wednesday December	Septembε 10/13/25-10/24/25	12/10/2025
DSS CAPIAS UNIT (PAPE	R]Second Monday October	Second Thursday December	Septembε 10/13/25-10/24/25	12/11/2025
DERBY	Third Monday October	Third Tuesday December	Septembε 10/20/25-10/31/25	12/16/2025
MONROE	Third Monday October	Third Wednesday December	Septembε 10/20/25-10/31/25	12/17/2025
GROTON LONG POINT	Third Monday October	Third Thursday December	Septembε 10/20/25-10/31/25	12/18/2025
NEW MILFORD	Fourth Monday October	Fourth Tuesday December	Septembε 10/27/25-11/7/25	12/23/2025
SIMSBURY	Fourth Monday October	Fourth Wednesday December	Septembe 10/27/25-11/7/25	12/24/2025
EAST HADDAM	Fourth Monday October	Fourth Thursday December	Septembe 10/27/25-11/7/25	12/25/2025